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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 February Event jointly organised by the Foundation for Economic and 

Industrial Research (IOBE) and the Konrad Adenauer

Foundation’s offices in Greece and Cyprus – participation in

panel on “Τrends in the European Economy and the prospects for

Greece”

Athens

 Meeting with media Athens

Tuesday, 4 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 5 February ECB Macroprudential Stress Testing Conference – opening 

remarks

ECB

 Meeting with Brookings Institution, on economic and financial 

developments 

ECB

Thursday, 6 February Santander Iberian Conference organised by Santander Corporate 

& Investment Banking – speech on “The euro area financial

sector: opportunities and challenges”

Madrid

 Meeting with media Madrid

 Meeting with media Madrid

 Meeting with Confederación Española de Organizaciones 

Empresariales, on economic and financial developments

Madrid

Friday, 7 February Meeting with Comisión Nacional de los Mercados y la 

Competencia, on economic and financial developments

Madrid

Tuesday, 11 February Executive Board ECB

Friday, 14 February Meeting with Comisión Nacional del Mercado de Valores, on 

economic and financial developments

Madrid

Tuesday, 18 February ECOFIN Brussels

Wednesday, 19 February Governing Council  ECB
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Thursday, 20 February European Banking Federation Executive Committee meeting – 

remarks on “The euro area economic outlook and the current

monetary policy stance”

Frankfurt

 Meeting with Deloitte, on economic and financial developments ECB

Monday, 24 February Meeting with University of Deusto, on euro area economic 

developments

ECB

Tuesday, 25 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on economic and financial 

developments

ECB

Thursday, 27 February Participation in event jointly organised by Grupo Joly and 

Cooperativas Agro-alimentarias de Andalucía

Seville

Friday, 28 February Meeting with Blackstone, on economic and financial 

developments

Madrid


